CH \$665.00 107222

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM461090

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CA Florida Holdings, Inc.		01/01/2018	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CA Florida Holdings, LLC	
Street Address:	175 Sully's Trail, 3rd Floor	
City:	Pittsford	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	14534	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 26

9	072223 138361	FLORIDA WEST
Registration Number: 1	138361	
		SARASOTA HERALD-TRIBUNE
Registration Number: 19	915465	
Registration Number: 2	179722	NEIGHBORS
Registration Number: 2	152073	VOLUSIA REVIEW
Registration Number: 2	107429	FLAGLER/PALM COAST NEWS-TRIBUNE
Registration Number: 26	682257	NIE WORLD
Registration Number: 2	714427	NJ DIRECT MARKETING
Registration Number: 26	694251	THE DAYTONA BEACH NEWS-JOURNAL
Registration Number: 29	975092	THE APALACHICOLA TIMES
Registration Number: 2	790740	ECO LATINO
Registration Number: 32	290072	THE DAYTONA BEACH NEWS-JOURNAL
Registration Number: 33	323567	MY CLAY SUN
Registration Number: 34	488376	MANDARIN SUN
Registration Number: 34	488494	ST. JOHNS SUN
Registration Number: 3	784717	NEWS CHIEF
Registration Number: 26	654564	THE INDEPENDENT VOICE OF VOLUSIA AND FLA
Registration Number: 30	045376	SOUTH LAKE PRESS
Registration Number: 30	084612	THE DAILY COMMERCIAL

TRADEMARK REEL: 006267 FRAME: 0554

900438416

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3073572	THE COMMERCIAL PRESS
Registration Number:	4344436	CENTRAL FLORIDA WHEELS.COM
Registration Number:	4382444	CENTRAL FLORIDA WHEELS.COM
Registration Number:	4374927	BEST OF ST. AUGUSTINE
Registration Number:	4531118	THE DAYTONA BEACH NEWS-JOURNAL
Registration Number:	4885533	VOLUSIA/FLAGLER BUSINESS REPORT
Serial Number:	87612236	DAYTONA MEDIA GROUP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2165669711

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2165669700

Email: hill@rankinhill.com

Correspondent Name: Stephen A. Hill

Address Line 1: 38210 Glenn Avenue

Address Line 4: Willoughby, OHIO 44094-7808

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GHM-39044
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stephen A. Hill
SIGNATURE:	/stephen a hill/
DATE SIGNED:	02/06/2018

Total Attachments: 4

source=Florida 1.31.18#page1.tif source=Florida 1.31.18#page2.tif source=Florida 1.31.18#page3.tif source=Florida 1.31.18#page4.tif

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE

CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "CA FLORIDA HOLDINGS, INC." TO A

DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CA

FLORIDA HOLDINGS, INC." TO "CA FLORIDA HOLDINGS, LLC", FILED IN

THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2017, AT

11:25 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION IS THE FIRST DAY OF JANUARY,

A.D. 2018.

SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

5645439 8100V SR# 20177814697

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Joffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 201914577

Date: 01-03-18

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 11:25 AM 12/28/2017
FILED 11:25 AM 12/28/2017
SR 20177814697 - File Number 5645439

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY ACT

1.) The jurisdiction where the Corporation first formed is DELAWARE
2.) The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is DELAWARE
3.) The date the corporation first formed is NOVEMBER 24, 2014
4.) The name of the Corporation immediately prior to filing this Certificate is CA FLORIDA HOLDINGS, INC.
5.) The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is CA FLORIDA HOLDINGS, LLC The Conversion is to be effective 1/01/2018.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on theday of
By: 2012
Name: MARK A. MARING Print or Type

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "CA FLORIDA

HOLDINGS, LLC" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY

OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2017, AT 11:25 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE

OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION IS THE FIRST DAY OF

JANUARY, A.D. 2018.

TARYS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P

5645439 8100V SR# 20177814697

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 201914577

Date: 01-03-18

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 11:25 AM 12/28/2017
FILED 11:25 AM 12/28/2017
SR 20177814697 - File Number 5645439

STATE of DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE of FORMATION

• First: The name of the limit HOLDINGS, LLC	ed liability company is CA_FLORIDA
251 LITTLE FALLS	egistered office in the State of Delaware is DRIVEin the City ofWILMINGTON
Zip Code 19808 The name of its Registered SERVICE COMPANY	d agent at such address isCORPORATION
• Third: (Insert any other mat	tters the members determine to include herein.)
·	•
The Formation is to b	e effective 1/01/2018.
	lersigned have executed this Certificate of Formation this
	By: Authorized Person(s)
	Name: MARK A. MARING

Typed or Printed

TRADEMARK REEL: 006267 FRAME: 0559

RECORDED: 02/06/2018